Southern Blue - Division 1

Chesham Flamers
Gerrards Cross Swans
Slough 'A'

Burnham

Marlow Blues

Southern Blue - Division 2

Wexham Wasps

Gerrards Cross Rowers

The Young Ones (Bassettsbu
Iver Heath Heathens
Richings Rangers

Southern Blue - Division 3

Wexham Wildfires
Bassettsbury Bombshells
Flackwell Cherry Trees
Wycombe Buccaneers

Southern Blue - Division 4

Broadway BBC1
Hazlemere Strollers
Denham Dynamos
Amersham Accidentals
Burnham Swans

O O O o o

Played

00 00 00

Played

O 00 00 00 00 00

Played

[e2lNe) B e) BN e)}

Played

00 00 00 00

O O O o o o

Won

Ll I L

Won

O kR W wWwwu

Won

= N W U,

Won

w w s~ U0

O O O o o o

Drawn

o O O O

Drawn

O O r O FrLr N

Drawn

O O - -

Drawn

O O O - BB

O O O O O o

N A~ b w e O

Lost

ON PPN P

Lost

v N O

Lost

v b WwN

O O O o o o

For
124
114
113
103

80

For
106
124
115
65
91

For

122
74
65
63

For

108
131

90
109
100

O O O o o o

Against
62

91

122
115
144

Against
81

81

96

100
135

Against

49
81
101
93

Against

96
106
124
104
108

O O O O O o

Shot Diff
62

23

-9

-12

-64

Shot Diff

Shot Diff

Shot Diff

12
25
-34

O O O o o o



Points
18

12

12

12

3

Points
17
16
12
10

Points

16
10

Points

16
13
12
9
9

O O O o o o



