Southern Blue - Division 1							
	Played	Won	Drawn	0	For	Against	Shot Diff
Chesham Flamers	7	5	0	1	124	62	62
Gerrards Cross Swans	7	4	0	3	114	91	23
Slough 'A'	8	4	0	4	113	122	-9
Burnham	8	4	0	4	103	115	-12
Marlow Blues	8	1	0	7	80	144	-64
Southern Blue - Division 2							
	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Shot Diff
Wexham Wasps	8	5	2	1	106	81	25
Gerrards Cross Rowers	8	3	1	2	124	81	43
The Young Ones (Bassettsbu	8	4	0	4	115	96	19
Iver Heath Heathens	8	3	1	4	65	100	-35
Richings Rangers	8	1	0	7	91	135	-44
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Southern Blue - Division 3							
	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Shot Diff
Wexham Wildfires	6	5	1	0	122	49	73
Bassettsbury Bombshells	6	3	1	2	74	81	-7
Flackwell Cherry Trees	6	2	0	4	65	101	-36
Wycombe Buccaneers	6	1	0	5	63	93	-30
Southern Blue - Division 4							
	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Shot Diff
Broadway BBC1	8	5	1	2	108	96	12
Hazlemere Strollers	8	4	1	3	131	106	25
Denham Dynamos	8	4	0	4	90	124	-34
Amersham Accidentals	8	3	0	5	109	104	5
Burnham Swans	8	3	0	5	100	108	-8
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Points

Points

Points

Points